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   DIVISION   

Filly Game 
Schedule Fall 
2024

 TEAMS  

Pirates Giants Brewers

 

Bye Date Time Location Away Home
Giants Tuesday 9/24/24 4:30PM JLD Field 1 Pirates Brewers

Pirates Saturday 9/28/24 12:15PM Temeku Field 1 Brewers Giants

Brewers Tuesday 10/1/24 4:30PM JLD Field 1 Giants Pirates

Giants Saturday 10/5/24 8:00AM Temeku Field 1 Pirates Brewers

Pirates Tuesday 10/8/24 4:30PM JLD Field 1 Giants Brewers

Brewers Saturday 10/12/24 8:00AM Temeku Field 1 Pirates Giants

Giants Tuesday 10/15/24 4:30PM JLD Field 1 Brewers Pirates

Pirates Saturday 10/19/24 8:00AM Temeku Field 1 Brewers Giants

 
Brewers Tuesday 10/22/24 4:30PM JLD Field 1 Giants Pirates

Giants Saturday 10/26/24 8:00AM Temeku Field 1 Pirates Brewers

Pirates Tuesday 10/29/24 4:30PM JLD Field 1 Giants Brewers

Brewers Saturday 11/2/24 8:00AM Temeku Field 1 Pirates Giants

Giants Tuesday 11/5/24 4:30PM JLD Field 1 Brewers Pirates

Pirates Thursday 11/7/24 4:30PM JLD Field 1 Giants Brewers

Brewers Saturday 11/9/24 8:00AM Temeku Field 1 Pirates Giants

Giants Tuesday 11/12/24 4:30PM JLD Field 1 Brewers Pirates

Pirates Saturday 11/16/24 8:00AM Temeku Field 1 Brewers Giants

Brewers Saturday 11/16/24 10:00AM Temeku Field 1 Giants Pirates
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